Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [JI4 "OIL PUMP" BRP 6900 FCE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ19 "OIL PUMP" BRP 6900 FCE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. EPAUL.POMPE
1 420910160 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH *FLANGE-PUMP 8
2 420887993 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel Oil pump assy
. WASHER-FLAT
3 420927945 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH 6,2X12X1
ENGRENAGE
4 420935930 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel POMPE*GEAR-OIL
PUMP
5 420842040 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Lock Nut M6
6 420841970 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Screw M5.5x16
. GOUPILLE ROUL. *PIN-
7 420832260 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel NEEDLE
8 420244073 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel WASHER-4,3
. ENGRENAGE 9D.
9 420935970 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 fAHeH *GEAR.9 TEETH
10 420841970 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Screw M5.5x16
12 420227500 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Gasket ring
13 420956010 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU SOUPAPE ASS. *VALVE-
ASSY.
14 420241830 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen BOLT-BANJO M6 X 16
15 420960563 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH Oil line MAG. side
16 420960750 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel iSII(\;EANT *ISOLATION
17 420960045 Cpok mocTaBku 0oT 19 mHe# QOil line P.T.O. side
18 420853840 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BRIDE *CLAMP
18 420960728 CpoK IIoCTaBK| 0T 25 gHen }_‘SH(\)IEANT *ISOLATION
19 420960729 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Isolation hose P.T.O.
20 420853840 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel BRIDE *CLAMP
21 420899785 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Loctite 221, violet, 10cc
22 XXX Cpok moctaBku 0T 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs




